2024 Dane County Fair Bedding/shavings ORDER

This year's bedding/shaving orders must be made through the Dane County Fair. Fill out the form below and submit to the Dane County Fair Office with payment by **Saturday, July 1, 2024**. Late orders will not be accepted, and there will not be an excess of bags on-site, so make sure your order is accurate. *Orders can also be processed during the entry submission via FairEntry by June 8*.

The bags will be 2.8 cu ft/bag of Premium Flake Pine Wood Shavings and priced at \$7.00 each. A portion of each sale will benefit the Dane County Fair.

Forms and payment may be mailed to the address below. For questions <u>before</u> Fair, email info@danecountyfair.com or call 608-291-2900.

Dane County Fair PO Box 287 Oregon, WI 53575

Sherry Combs will be coordinating the bedding distribution <u>only</u> on-site at the 2024 Dane County Fair.

Pick-up of your pre-ordered bedding will be in Pavilion 1 on:

Tuesday, July 16
Wednesday, July 17
5:00pm - 7:00pm
11:00am - 3:00pm

Other pick-up times may be arranged by calling/texting Sherry at 608-293-3715.

BEDDING/shavings ORDER FORM

| NAME | |
|---|-----------------|
| CLUB/ORGANIZATION | |
| EMAIL | |
| CELL | |
| PREMIUM FLAKE PINE WOOD SHAVINGS, 2.8 cu ft/bag | |
| Number of Bags | _x \$7.00/bag = |

Checks payable to: Dane County Fair - PO Box 287, Oregon, WI 53575 Submit by Saturday, July 1, 2024